Tender

1

Annual
Maintenance

Contract of 40
Nos. Computers

and 18 Nos,Laser
jet printers along
with all required

and installed
products related
to the system

under command
area of Purulia

Pumped Storage
Project Site,
Bagmundi,

Purulia-723152

< 2,50,000.00
(Rupees two Lakh

fifty Thousand) only

{ s,000.00
(Rupees

five
Thousand )

only

01 (one) Yr

As
mentioned
in Eligibility
criteria for

participation
in Tender

* The initial contract shall be for a period of One (01) Year which may be extended for another One (01) Year at same
terms and conditions and rate on satisfactory completion of 1't year of AMC Service.